3:15 PM

3:20 PM

3:40 PM

3:50 PM

4:05 PM

4:10 PM

4:15 PM

Green Valley

School Site Council Meeting
March 25, 2014

Green Valley Elementary Library

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER

> Establish Quorum
> Approve Minutes

ADMINISTRATOR'S REPORT (Kathy)

BUDGET UPDATE (Kathy)

DISCUSS & APPROVE
SINGLE PLAN FOR STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT (All)

PTO REPORT (Jila)

OLD BUSINESS / NEW BUSINESS (All)

ADJOURNMENT



