Green Valley School Site Council Meeting

March 25, 2014

Green Valley Elementary Library

AGENDA

3:15 PM	CALL TO ORDER
	Establish QuorumApprove Minutes
3:20 PM	ADMINISTRATOR'S REPORT (Kathy)
3:40 PM	BUDGET UPDATE (Kathy)
3:50 PM	DISCUSS & APPROVE SINGLE PLAN FOR STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT (All)
4:05 PM	PTO REPORT (Jila)
4:10 PM	OLD BUSINESS / NEW BUSINESS (All)
4:15 PM	ADJOURNMENT